Ramadan Calendar 2025 - 1446 in Oman

Ramadan Timetable (Imsakia) in Oman Today Wednesday 27 Shaban 1446

Corresponding to 26 February 2025, and knowing the times of The Adhan (The
Call to Prayer) for the five daily prayers and the time of suhoor and iftar for all
days of Ramadan.

Date
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Ramadan

10

11

12

Gregorian

01-03-2025
02-03-2025
03-03-2025
04-03-2025
05-03-2025
06-03-2025
07-03-2025
08-03-2025
09-03-2025
10-03-2025
11-03-2025

12-03-2025

Salat
Al-
fajr

05:06
05:05
05:05
05:04
05:03
05:02
05:01
05:00
04:59
04:58
04:57

04:56

Salat
Al-
dhohr

12:18

12:18

12:18

12:18

12:.17

1217

12:17

12:17

12:17

12:16

12:16

12:16

Salat
Al-
aser

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

13:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

Salat Al-
maghrib

18:09
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:11
1811
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:14

18:14

Salat
Al-
isha

19:39

19:39

19:40

19:40

19:41

19:41

19:42

19:42

19:43

19:43

19:44

19:44



Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Date

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Ramadan

13-03-2025
14-03-2025
15-03-2025
16-03-2025
17-03-2025
18-03-2025
19-03-2025
20-03-2025
21-03-2025
22-03-2025
23-03-2025
24-03-2025
25-03-2025
26-03-2025
27-03-2025
28-03-2025

29-03-2025

Gregorian

04:55
04:54
04:53
04:52
04:51
04:50
04:49
04:48
04:47
04:46
04:45
04:44
04:43
04:42
04:41
04:40
04:39

Salat
Al-
fajr

12:15

12:15

1215

12:15

12:14

12:14

12:14

12:13

12:13

12:13

12:13

12:12

1212

1212

12:11

12:11

12:11

Salat
Al-
dhohr

Downloaded from

15:39

15:39

13:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:38

15:38

15:38

15:38

15:38

15:38

13:37

15:37

Salat

aser

18:14
18:15
18:15
18:16
18:16
18:16
18:17
1817
18:18
18:18
18:18
18:19
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:20

18:21

Salat Al-
maghrib

19:44

19:45

19:45

19:46

19:46

19:46

19:47

19:47

19:48

19:48

19:48

19:49

19:49

19:50

19:50

19:50

19:31

Salat

isha


https://imsakia.today/en/

Ramadan Calendar

https://imsakia.today/en/


https://imsakia.today/en/

