Ramadan Calendar 2025 - 1446 in Oman

Ramadan Timetable (Imsakia) in Oman Today Wednesday 27 Shaʿbān 1446 Corresponding to 26 February 2025, and knowing the times of The Adhan (The Call to Prayer) for the five daily prayers and the time of suhoor and iftar for all days of Ramadan.

Date	Ramadan	Gregorian	Salat Al- fajr	Salat Al- dhohr	Salat Al- aser	Salat Al- maghrib	Salat Al- isha
Saturday	1	01-03-2025	05:06	12:18	15:39	18:09	19:39
Sunday	2	02-03-2025	05:05	12:18	15:39	18:09	19:39
Monday	3	03-03-2025	05:05	12:18	15:39	18:10	19:40
Tuesday	4	04-03-2025	05:04	12:18	15:39	18:10	19:40
Wednesday	5	05-03-2025	05:03	12:17	15:39	18:11	19:41
Thursday	6	06-03-2025	05:02	12:17	15:39	18:11	19:41
Friday	7	07-03-2025	05:01	12:17	15:39	18:12	19:42
Saturday	8	08-03-2025	05:00	12:17	15:39	18:12	19:42
Sunday	9	09-03-2025	04:59	12:17	15:39	18:13	19:43
Monday	10	10-03-2025	04:58	12:16	15:39	18:13	19:43
Tuesday	11	11-03-2025	04:57	12:16	15:39	18:14	19:44
Wednesday	12	12-03-2025	04:56	12:16	15:39	18:14	19:44

Date	Ramadan	Gregorian	Salat Al- fajr	Salat Al- dhohr	Salat Al- aser	Salat Al- maghrib	Salat Al- isha
Saturday	29	29-03-2025	04:39	12:11	15:37	18:21	19:51
Friday	28	28-03-2025	04:40	12:11	15:37	18:20	19:50
Thursday	27	27-03-2025	04:41	12:11	15:38	18:20	19:50
Wednesday	26	26-03-2025	04:42	12:12	15:38	18:20	19:50
Tuesday	25	25-03-2025	04:43	12:12	15:38	18:19	19:49
Monday	24	24-03-2025	04:44	12:12	15:38	18:19	19:49
Sunday	23	23-03-2025	04:45	12:13	15:38	18:18	19:48
Saturday	22	22-03-2025	04:46	12:13	15:38	18:18	19:48
Friday	21	21-03-2025	04:47	12:13	15:39	18:18	19:48
Thursday	20	20-03-2025	04:48	12:13	15:39	18:17	19:47
Wednesday	19	19-03-2025	04:49	12:14	15:39	18:17	19:47
Tuesday	18	18-03-2025	04:50	12:14	15:39	18:16	19:46
Monday	17	17-03-2025	04:51	12:14	15:39	18:16	19:46
Sunday	16	16-03-2025	04:52	12:15	15:39	18:16	19:46
Saturday	15	15-03-2025	04:53	12:15	15:39	18:15	19:45
Friday	14	14-03-2025	04:54	12:15	15:39	18:15	19:45
Thursday	13	13-03-2025	04:55	12:15	15:39	18:14	19:44

Downloaded from

Ramadan Calendar

https://imsakia.today/en/